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ACADEMIC STANDARDS AND CURRICULA REVIEW COMMITTEE 
Recommendation 

SR-91-92-109 {ASCR) 

That the following headings be deleted from the Undergraduate Catalog if that 
information is published elsewhere and that the following headings must be listed in 
the catalog as being published elsewhere and that the information is available upon 
request: 

4-6 
12 
27-41 
66 
67 
68 
69-75 
75-n 
333- 337 
339- 344 

Heading 

Calendar 
ITVS, WMUL, WPBY 
Fees and Expenses 
Public Internship 
Evening Classes 
Academic Publications of the University 
Grade Appeal Policy 
Rights and Responsibilities 
School of Medicine Faculty 
Organizational Charts 

RATIONALE: These headings are either duplicated in the schedule of classes 
published each semester or are not essential information for undergraduate students. 
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SR-91-92-109 {ASCR) 

-



COMMENTS: 

Amended on the Senate floor. 

SR-91-92-109 (ASCR) 
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